18
Lift systems
Catalogue 2020/2021 • KA-140
1
The symmetrical lift mechanism of
AVENTOS HK-XS can be used on
one or two sides
AVENTOS lift systems offer many

Catalogue 2020/2021 • KA-140
Wooden fronts, wide and narrow alu frames
Order information
8 Transformer unit housing
Colour Material  Part no.
WGR Nylon  Z10NG120
For Blum transformer 24 W
9 Flex
Market Part no. Market Part no.
AR  Z10M200A   JP  Z10M200J
UK  Z10M200B   AU  Z10M200K
CH  Z10M200C   CL  Z10M200L
DK  Z10M200D   CN  Z10M200N
Europe  Z10M200E   BR  Z10M200S.01
Europe ¹  Z10M200E.OS TW  Z10M200T
IN  Z10M200H   US | CA  Z10M200U
IL  Z10M200I   ZA  Z10M200Z
¹ Without plug
Composed of:
– 1 x Blum plug-in transformer 12 W
Incl. cable, 1120 mm (with distribution cable extendible to max. 2000 mm)

overlapping areas.
TIP-ON
Order information
1 Lift mechanism set for TIP-ON
Fixing with pre-mounted system screws
Power factor LF Opening angle  Part no.
420–1610 107°   22K2310T
930–2800 107°   22K2510T
1730–5200 100°   22K2710T
3200–9000 100°   22K2910T
Composed of:
1 2 x Symmetrical lift mechanism with pre-mounted system screws
Note
Max. door weight 18 kg for two lift mechanisms.
The power factor LF can be increased by 50 % when a third lift mechanism is used. The power
factor LF and the door weight can be increased by 50 % when a third lift mechanism is used.
The reason for this is to prevent the middle of the front from sagging when open
1 Lift mechanism set for TIP-ON
Fixing with chipboard screws with positioning system
Power factor LF Opening angle  Part no.
420–1610 107°   22K2300T
930–2800 107°   22K2500T
1730–5200 100°   22K2700T
3200–9000 100°   22K2900T
Composed of:
1 2 x Lift mechanism (symmetrical)
Incl. positioning system
– 8 x Chipboard screws Ø 4 x 35 mm